
S:t Erikscupen (1) Yngre ungdom Värja ma

Tableau de 32

1 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING

32   

17 STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA

16 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA    15/12

9 JOKINEN Rasmus UF UPPSALA

24   

25   

8 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM

5 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING

28   

21 BÄCKSTRÖM Albin UF UPPSALA

12 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA    15/7

13 DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA

20 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA    15/4

29   

4 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM

3 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM

30   

19 TORNEHAVE Wilhelm DIF STOCKHOLM

14 NILSSON Carl UF UPPSALA    15/10

11 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM

22 BÄCKSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA    15/8

27   

6 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY

7 FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM

26   

23   

10 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM

15 NETTERBERG Erik DIF STOCKHOLM

18 ÅSBERG Ludwig DIF STOCKHOLM    11/6

31   

2 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

STENBERG Marcus

   10/0

JOKINEN Rasmus

HÅKANSSON Gustav

   14/8

NÄSSTRÖM Johan

SVERKER Samuel

   15/10

DIÖS Olle

POUSETTE Hugo

   15/5

BRATT Cedric

NILSSON Carl

   15/5

ERIKSSON Theodor

STEPHANSSON Jarl

   15/10

FLETCHER Fredrik

FRÖLING Peder

   15/4

NETTERBERG Erik

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian

   15/2

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

HÅKANSSON Gustav

SVERKER Samuel

POUSETTE Hugo

BRATT Cedric

STEPHANSSON Jarl

FLETCHER Fredrik

PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian
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Quarter-finals

1 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING

8 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM
   7/4

5 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA

4 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM
   15/8

3 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM

6 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY
   15/11

7 FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM

2 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO
   15/11

BJÖRKBÄCK Nils

POUSETTE Hugo

   8/6

BRATT Cedric

FLETCHER Fredrik

   15/10

POUSETTE Hugo

BRATT Cedric

   15/11
POUSETTE Hugo
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 POUSETTE Hugo DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 2 BRATT Cedric DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 3 BJÖRKBÄCK Nils A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE    
 3 FLETCHER Fredrik SAF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 5 PRESTJAN FOGELBERG Fabian WFF ÖREBRO SWE    
 6 STEPHANSSON Jarl GOFK VISBY SWE    
 7 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 8 SVERKER Samuel UF UPPSALA SWE    
 9 NÄSSTRÖM Johan LFK LINKÖPING SWE    
 10 JOKINEN Rasmus UF UPPSALA SWE    
 11 FRÖLING Peder DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 12 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 13 DIÖS Olle UF UPPSALA SWE    
 14 NILSSON Carl UF UPPSALA SWE    
 15 NETTERBERG Erik DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 16 STENBERG Marcus UF UPPSALA SWE    
 17 STAFSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA SWE    
 18 ÅSBERG Ludwig DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 19 TORNEHAVE Wilhelm DIF STOCKHOLM SWE    
 20 NILSSON Pontus UF UPPSALA SWE    
 21 BÄCKSTRÖM Albin UF UPPSALA SWE    
 22 BÄCKSTRÖM Axel UF UPPSALA SWE    


